
Nangal Dam - Ambala Cantt MEMU Express Special (via Chandigarh)/04568 - MEMU - NR 
KRLI/Kurali to DHPR/Dappar 

1h 25m - 75 km - 5 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NLDM Nangal Dam 10:45 0 1 0 81 354 NR
2 ANSB Anandpur Sahib 11:00 11:02 2m 0 1 20 28 285 NR
3 KART Kiratpur Sahib 11:19 11:20 1m 0 1 28 30 281 NR
4 BARJ Bharatgarh 11:38 11:39 1m 0 1 37 63 281 NR
5 GANL Ghanauli 11:48 11:49 1m 0 1 47 66 290 NR
6 RPAR Rupnagar 11:57 11:59 2m 1 1 56 53 282 NR
7 MNPR Mianpur 12:08 12:09 1m 0 1 63 59 NR
8 KRLI Kurali 12:18 12:19 1m 1 1 72 41 261 NR
9 MRND Morinda Junction 12:31 12:33 2m 1 1 80 59 NR
10 KARR Kharar 12:50 12:51 1m 0 1 97 82 304 NR
11 SASN SAS Nagar Mohali 13:03 13:05 2m 1 1 114 45 312 NR
12 CDG Chandigarh Junction 13:20 13:25 5m 3 1 125 84 331 NR
13 GHG Ghagghar 13:33 13:34 1m 1 1 136 66 305 NR
14 DHPR Dappar 13:44 13:45 1m 2 1 147 45 288 NR
15 LLU Lalru 13:51 13:52 1m 1 1 151 61 282 NR
16 DKT Dhulkot 14:02 14:03 1m 2 1 162 28 275 NR
17 UMB Ambala Cantt. Junction 14:20 0 1 170 - 273 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 21 2024 (12:40)

May 21 2024 (12:40)

1

1


